
Ein Pool mit 5 Starter; Jeder gegen Jeden

Tln.5Mehrzweckhalle Burgki
rchen

12.06.2022U10männl 10/9 + 20 - 24 kg Pool BOÖ Frühjahrs-KYU Turnie
r

Matte _2 min
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04-05 BACS Benedek KASINGER Korbinian BACS Benedek

01-02 Reiter Nick Leeb Jonas Leeb Jonas

03-04 SCHWÖLLER Magnu BACS Benedek SCHWÖLLER Magnus

05-01 KASINGER Korbinian Reiter Nick KASINGER Korbinian

02-03 Leeb Jonas SCHWÖLLER Magnu Leeb Jonas

04-01 BACS Benedek Reiter Nick Reiter Nick

03-05 SCHWÖLLER Magnu KASINGER Korbinian KASINGER Korbinian

02-04 Leeb Jonas BACS Benedek Leeb Jonas

SCHWÖLLER Magnu01-03 Reiter Nick SCHWÖLLER Magnus

05-02 KASINGER Korbinian Leeb Jonas Leeb Jonas

Judo UNION Kirchham

TSV Mattighofen

UNION Maria Schmolln

JV Ort

U.BurgkirchenSchwand

01 Reiter Nick

02 Leeb Jonas

03 SCHWÖLLER Magnus

04 BACS Benedek

05 KASINGER Korbinian
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PlatzGewicht
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Poolk.

Nr. Name Verein Siege / Pkte

Runde/Starter Name  (weiss) Name  (blau) Sieger Pkte

1

2

3

4

5

01 02 03 04 05

1. Leeb Jonas

2. KASINGER Korbinian

3. SCHWÖLLER Magnus

Wertungen

Wettkampf-Paarungen:
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